

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10594/2005

GURDWARA DHARAMSHALA BHAI BOORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR/TAXATION PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,paper publication of notice,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

List again on 18.7.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj