

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10594/2005

GURDWARA DHARAMSHALA BHAI BOORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR/TAXATION PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,vacating stay,paper publication of notice)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Umang Shankar, Adv.
Mr Neeraj Kr Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj