

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10594/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2005 in CWP No. 1318/2005 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURDWARA DHARAMSHALA BHAI BOORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR/TAXATION PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, paper publication of notice and vacating  
stay and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Masant,Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
H.S. Bedi is not a member.  
(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER